
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: New, Chair; Gilmore, Vice Chair; 

Brooks, Herndon, Lopez, Ortega

Committee Staff: Jonathan Griffin

Wednesday, November 21, 2018, 1:30 PM

City and County Building, Room 391

Committee Canceled. Consent agenda included.

Committee Canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Approves a purchase order with ITW GSE Inc. for 

$1,762,410.16 for 16 ground power units and 11 

preconditioned air units for jet bridges and gates at 

Denver International Airport (PO-00052525).

18-1337

Approves a contract with QUIZ-DIA LLC, doing business 

as Chef Jimmy's, for $1,671,206.20 Minimum Annual 

Privilege Fee (MAPF) and for ten years for casual dining 

services with alcohol on the A Concourse at Denver 

International Airport (201845381).

18-1353

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13331
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13347

